N.B.

UTTLESFORD DISTRICT COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS
TO BE CONSIDERED AT THE MEETING

OF THE DEVELOPMENT CONTROL COMMITTEE

10 JUNE 2002

Any representations received after the compilation of this schedule and prior to the
meeting will be either indicated on the Supplementary List of Representations or
reported at the meeting. Full copies of all representations on every application listed in
this schedule are available for inspection from 8.30 am on the Wednesday before the
meeting, or at any other time with prior arrangement, at the Council Offices in Great
Dunmow (Telephone no: 01799 510467).

Due to the large number of background papers on this schedule (as defined by the
Access to Information Act), they are not separately identified, but can still be inspected
as set out on the inside cover of the accompanying agenda.

From the meeting on 1 July 2002, there will be a six-month trial period during which the
public will be allowed to speak at these meetings. An explanatory leaflet has been
prepared which details this procedure and is available from the Council Offices at Great
Dunmow and Saffron Walden.
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PARISH

Deferred Items:

1

WWNNNN-_2

GREAT DUNMOW
GREAT DUNMOW

HATFIELD BROAD OAK/TAKELEY

HIGH EASTER
HENHAM

HEMPSTEAD

GREAT CHESTERFORD
TAKELEY/STANSTED
SAFFRON WALDEN
HATFIELD HEATH

Main Schedule:

4
18
22
27

46
49
52
55
68
74
78
82
86
92
97
100
103
106
113
117
120

GREAT DUNMOW
GREAT DUNMOW
GREAT DUNMOW
FELSTED

STANSTED

STANSTED

STANSTED

THAXTED

LITTLEBURY
STEBBING

TAKELEY

LITTLE CHESTERFORD
HATFIELD BROAD OAK
TILTY

CLAVERING

THAXTED

QUENDON & RICKLING
WIDDINGTON

ELMDON

CHRISHALL

TAKELEY

APPLICATION NUMBER

UTT/1654/00/FUL
UTT/0822/01/FUL
UTT/1244/01/FUL
UTT/0170/02/FUL & UTT/0171/02/LB
UTT/0180/02/FUL
UTT/0190/02/FUL
UTT/0213/02/FUL
UTT/0272/02/DFO
UTT/0282/02/FUL
UTT/0370/02/FUL

UTT/0363/02/0P

UTT/1591/01/0OP

UTT/1707/01/OP

UTT/0203/01/FUL, UTT/0204/01/LB and
UTT/0205/01/CA

UTT/0342/02/0P

UTT/0122/02/FUL & UTT/0498/02/LB
UTT/0566/02/FUL

UTT/1614/01/FUL

UTT/0649/02/FUL

UTT/0228/02/FUL & UTT/0229/02/CA
UTT/0441/02/FUL

UTT/0506/02/FUL

UTT/0285/02/FUL

UTT/0168/02/FUL & UTT/0169/02/LB
UTT/0355/02/FUL

UTT/0536/02/FUL

UTT/0637/02/FUL

UTT/0648/02/FUL

UTT/0613/02/FUL

UTT/0502/02/CL

UTT/0582/02/DC

With regard to the suffix shown on planning application numbers, the following indicates the
type of application involved.

Suffix
FUL
DFO
oP
LB
CA
AV
DC
cc
SA
CL
AD
GD
OHL
REN

Type of Application
Fully Detailed
Details following outline permission
Outline
Listed Building
Conservation Area
Advertisement
District Council
County Council Consultation
Stansted Airport
Certificate of Lawful Use or Development
Alternative Development
Government Department Consultation
Overhead Power Lines
Renewal of permission

The Development Plan comprises the Essex Replacement Structure Plan (ERSP), the
Adopted District Plan (ADP) and the Deposit Local Plan (DLP).
Reference to all three is made in the reports by use of these abbreviations.
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