UTTLESFORD DISTRICT COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS TO BE CONSIDERED AT THE MEETING OF THE DEVELOPMENT CONTROL COMMITTEE

10 JUNE 2002



N.B.

- 1. Any representations received after the compilation of this schedule and prior to the meeting will be either indicated on the Supplementary List of Representations or reported at the meeting. Full copies of all representations on every application listed in this schedule are available for inspection from 8.30 am on the Wednesday before the meeting, or at any other time with prior arrangement, at the Council Offices in Great Dunmow (Telephone no: 01799 510467).
- 2. Due to the large number of background papers on this schedule (as defined by the Access to Information Act), they are not separately identified, but can still be inspected as set out on the inside cover of the accompanying agenda.
- 3. From the meeting on 1 July 2002, there will be a six-month trial period during which the public will be allowed to speak at these meetings. An explanatory leaflet has been prepared which details this procedure and is available from the Council Offices at Great Dunmow and Saffron Walden.

PAGE	PARISH	APPLICATION NUMBER	
<u>Defer</u>	<u>Deferred Items:</u>		
1	GREAT DUNMOW	UTT/1654/00/FUL	
1	GREAT DUNMOW	UTT/0822/01/FUL	
1	HATFIELD BROAD OAK/TAKELEY	UTT/1244/01/FUL	
1	HIGH EASTER	UTT/0170/02/FUL & UTT/0171/02/LB	
2	HENHAM	UTT/0180/02/FUL	
2	HEMPSTEAD	UTT/0190/02/FUL	
2	GREAT CHESTERFORD	UTT/0213/02/FUL	
2	TAKELEY/STANSTED	UTT/0272/02/DFO	
3	SAFFRON WALDEN	UTT/0282/02/FUL	
3	HATFIELD HEATH	UTT/0370/02/FUL	
<u>Main</u>	Schedule:		
4	GREAT DUNMOW	UTT/0363/02/OP	
18	GREAT DUNMOW	UTT/1591/01/OP	
22	GREAT DUNMOW	UTT/1707/01/OP	
27	FELSTED	UTT/0203/01/FUL, UTT/0204/01/LB and	
		UTT/0205/01/CA	
46	STANSTED	UTT/0342/02/OP	
49	STANSTED	UTT/0122/02/FUL & UTT/0498/02/LB	
52	STANSTED	UTT/0566/02/FUL	
55	THAXTED	UTT/1614/01/FUL	
68	LITTLEBURY	UTT/0649/02/FUL	
74	STEBBING	UTT/0228/02/FUL & UTT/0229/02/CA	
78	TAKELEY	UTT/0441/02/FUL	
82	LITTLE CHESTERFORD	UTT/0506/02/FUL	
86	HATFIELD BROAD OAK	UTT/0285/02/FUL	
92	TILTY	UTT/0168/02/FUL & UTT/0169/02/LB	
97	CLAVERING	UTT/0355/02/FUL	
100	THAXTED	UTT/0536/02/FUL	
103	QUENDON & RICKLING	UTT/0637/02/FUL	
106	WIDDINGTON	UTT/0648/02/FUL	
113	ELMDON	UTT/0613/02/FUL	
117	CHRISHALL	UTT/0502/02/CL	
120	TAKELEY	UTT/0582/02/DC	

With regard to the suffix shown on planning application numbers, the following indicates the type of application involved.

<u>Suffix</u>	Type of Application
FUL	Fully Detailed
DFO	Details following outline permission
OP	Outline
LB	Listed Building
CA	Conservation Area
AV	Advertisement
DC	District Council
CC	County Council Consultation
SA	Stansted Airport
CL	Certificate of Lawful Use or Development
AD	Alternative Development
GD	Government Department Consultation
OHL	Overhead Power Lines
REN	Renewal of permission

REN Renewal of permission

The Development Plan comprises the Essex Replacement Structure Plan (ERSP), the Adopted District Plan (ADP) and the Deposit Local Plan (DLP).

Reference to all three is made in the reports by use of these abbreviations.